
252 Dart Crew

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cignola Giacomo (03/235) 4 8 2 1 4 9 3 6 4 4 2 5 4 9 4 5 4 7 3 7 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 11

Battistel Nevio (03/952) 4 4 3 8 4 6 3 4 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 4 2 2 4 3

Virgulini  Cristian (03/1123) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 10

Deganis Luca (03/263) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 9 3 8

Gattesco Michael (03/136) 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 1 4 3 0 0 0 0

Paron Luca (03/2019) 2 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 4 4 2 3 2 1 2 1 4 4 4 7 2 4 2 4 2 1 1 0

Lauritano Mattia (03/137) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Barchiesi Nicolas (03/1520) 0 0 2 4 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosso Marco (03/2041) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cignola Giacomo 03/235 50 97 1,94

Battistel Nevio 03/952 40 59 1,48

Virgulini  Cristian 03/1123 26 57 2,19

Deganis Luca 03/263 25 46 1,84

Gattesco Michael 03/136 25 35 1,40

Paron Luca 03/2019 30 34 1,13

Lauritano Mattia 03/137 12 9 0,75

Barchiesi Nicolas 03/1520 12 8 0,67

Rosso Marco 03/2041 4 1 0,25

Angel Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Meneghello  Stefano (03/2200) 4 4 4 7 4 7 2 4 4 6 2 6 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 9

Meneghello Roberto (03/1119) 3 6 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 7 3 3 4 6 4 8 4 1 2 1 1 2 4 8 2 2

Pausa Giovanni (03/2201) 3 4 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 6 3 2 0 0 4 10 2 2 4 7 0 0 3 5 4 4 2 3

Barbiani Cristiano (03/2198) 2 1 3 2 3 3 1 0 2 3 1 3 4 5 4 8 1 3 2 1 4 7 4 11 4 5 2 2

Pantarotto Samuel (03/2199) 2 4 1 2 4 2 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 3 4 2 4 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 1

Caporale Loris (03/1022) 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 3

Gosgnach David (03/2239) 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 2 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bergamasco Michele (03/555) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottiglieri Thomas (03/1118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mamusa Dragan (03/2238) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meneghello  Stefano 03/2200 52 90 1,73

Meneghello Roberto 03/1119 47 73 1,55

Pausa Giovanni 03/2201 35 55 1,57

Barbiani Cristiano 03/2198 37 54 1,46

Pantarotto Samuel 03/2199 30 35 1,17

Caporale Loris 03/1022 13 15 1,15

Gosgnach David 03/2239 10 9 0,90

Bergamasco Michele 03/555 0 0 0,00

Bottiglieri Thomas 03/1118 0 0 0,00

Mamusa Dragan 03/2238 0 0 0,00

Bastars Inside

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 4 10 3 7 4 6 3 1 4 8 4 10 4 7 3 3 4 7 4 5 2 3 3 4 2 6 4 1

Fornasir Yuri (03/1132) 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 9 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 9 2 5 2 3

Bernart Marco (03/1830) 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 10 1 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 4 4 1 2 2 1 4 5

Pescosolido Salvatore (03/1112) 4 8 3 2 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellaminutti Giulio (03/2091) 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 1 3 2 4 9 1 0 1 1 4 2 4 8 2 1 3 5 4 4 2 0

Foschiatti Jody (03/1874) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 9 4 2 0 0 3 3 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0

Dollani Luca (03/1134) 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0

Fedele  Paolo (03/1133) 0 0 1 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7

Mesaglio Sara (03/1991) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 48 78 1,62

Fornasir Yuri 03/1132 28 57 2,04

Bernart Marco 03/1830 35 46 1,31

Pescosolido Salvatore 03/1112 26 40 1,54

Bellaminutti Giulio 03/2091 33 37 1,12

Foschiatti Jody 03/1874 22 28 1,27

Dollani Luca 03/1134 12 25 2,08

Fedele  Paolo 03/1133 17 18 1,06

Mesaglio Sara 03/1991 3 0 0,00



Desperados

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Iuretig Livio (03/2236) 3 2 2 3 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 9 2 2 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 7 2 1

Crucil Antonino (03/1356) 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 8 2 3 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 4 2 4

Renso Alex (03/1355) 4 7 4 6 4 6 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 7 2 3

Gosgnach Alessandro (03/1354) 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 1 0

Furlan Marco (03/1372) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 9 1 3 0 0 4 9 3 9

Pitassi Patrick (03/126) 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3

Cernoia Stefano (03/1399) 1 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Mauro (03/1880) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Crucil Cristina (03/1895) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Gaspero Enrico (03/1793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Iuretig Livio 03/2236 48 73 1,52

Crucil Antonino 03/1356 48 72 1,50

Renso Alex 03/1355 44 71 1,61

Gosgnach Alessandro 03/1354 31 46 1,48

Furlan Marco 03/1372 20 43 2,15

Pitassi Patrick 03/126 18 13 0,72

Cernoia Stefano 03/1399 7 4 0,57

Venturini Mauro 03/1880 4 3 0,75

Crucil Cristina 03/1895 4 1 0,25

Di Gaspero Enrico 03/1793 0 0 0,00

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 0 0 0,00

Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 9

Tempesti Gianluigi (03/2167) 4 9 4 2 4 5 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 7

Mardero Gianni (03/1476) 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 11 4 11 4 9 3 0 4 4 3 2 0 0 4 6 3 3 4 10

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 5 0 0

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 6

Marini Sara (03/1141) 4 5 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Marini Cristian (03/1142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degano Denis (03/1726) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragalzi Giulio (03/1471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 52 98 1,88

Tempesti Gianluigi 03/2167 52 92 1,77

Mardero Gianni 03/1476 45 80 1,78

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 28 44 1,57

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 27 36 1,33

Marini Sara 03/1141 11 12 1,09

Marini Cristian 03/1142 9 4 0,44

Degano Denis 03/1726 0 0 0,00

Ragalzi Giulio 03/1471 0 0 0,00

Iron Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cocetta Matteo (03/2022) 2 3 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 3 2 3 4 9 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 10

Ugarak Edin (03/2144) 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 3 3 1 4 10 0 0

Cocetta Davide (03/2024) 2 0 3 6 2 6 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 9 2 2 1 0 1 3 0 0 2 5 2 2 4 10

Sattin Raffaele (03/875) 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 10 3 6 4 5 4 9 4 6 3 4 0 0

Basile Alessandro (03/1882) 3 3 4 7 4 1 3 0 4 8 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 1 3 0 3 4 4 7 2 0 0 0

Stocco Riccardo (03/1842) 1 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 4 7 4 7 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 4 1 3 1 0 4 5

D'Odorico Daniele (03/2169) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Tondon Maurizio (03/1517) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vidoz Fabio (03/2168) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cocetta Matteo 03/2022 46 86 1,87

Ugarak Edin 03/2144 35 63 1,80

Cocetta Davide 03/2024 35 60 1,71

Sattin Raffaele 03/875 34 57 1,68

Basile Alessandro 03/1882 38 40 1,05

Stocco Riccardo 03/1842 28 35 1,25

D'Odorico Daniele 03/2169 5 3 0,60

Tondon Maurizio 03/1517 0 0 0,00

Vidoz Fabio 03/2168 3 0 0,00



Kei Dal 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Di Lenardo Vittorino (03/459) 0 0 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 8 2 2 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 7

Buzzulini Cristian (03/1023) 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 1 4 6 2 0 1 3 3 3

Assino Luca (03/590) 4 8 4 2 4 9 4 3 3 6 0 0 3 4 3 2 4 8 4 6 4 8 3 1 1 1 2 1

Tempesti Samuele (03/2150) 0 0 2 0 3 3 2 0 2 1 2 0 4 5 4 4 2 0 2 3 4 6 4 7 3 6 4 2

De Monte Lorenzo (03/817) 4 3 2 3 1 0 2 1 1 0 4 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 4 4 2 3

Madussi Sandro (03/1809) 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 1 0

Mauro Alessandro (03/1308) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miconi Luigino (03/1860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Lenardo Vittorino 03/459 49 74 1,51

Buzzulini Cristian 03/1023 49 68 1,39

Assino Luca 03/590 43 59 1,37

Tempesti Samuele 03/2150 38 37 0,97

De Monte Lorenzo 03/817 25 23 0,92

Madussi Sandro 03/1809 20 17 0,85

Mauro Alessandro 03/1308 0 0 0,00

Miconi Luigino 03/1860 0 0 0,00

Simpri Pies

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Minin Pietro (03/2087) 4 10 4 8 2 0 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 9

Degano Daniele (03/1944) 4 8 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 11 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 6

Bolzon Alex (03/1556) 2 2 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 7 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 7 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 11 0 0

Di Bernardo Federico (03/2163) 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 8 2 1 0 0

Clapiz Andrea (03/2152) 2 3 4 4 2 1 2 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 8 2 4 0 0 4 8 1 0 0 0 4 8

Delli Zotti Andrea (03/011) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 2 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minin Pietro 03/2087 54 107 1,98

Degano Daniele 03/1944 47 83 1,77

Bolzon Alex 03/1556 46 66 1,43

Di Bernardo Federico 03/2163 33 54 1,64

Clapiz Andrea 03/2152 26 40 1,54

Delli Zotti Andrea 03/011 18 18 1,00


